Résultat provisoire CF UNSS Raid Colleges 2019

Parcours : CF UNSS Raid Clg 2019

Etape : Prologue

Clt Dossard Nom ?uipe

1

10

11

31

38

12

58

15

39

59

Clg-ANNEFRANK-LAVERPILLIERE-Grenoble
Clg-AnneFRANK-MORIERESLESAVIGNON-Aix-Marseille
Clg-PAULSIXDENIER-HAUTEVILLE-Lyon
Clg-MARCELAYMARD-MILLAU-Toulouse
Clg-JEANHONOREFRAGONARD-NEGREPELISSE-Toulouse
Clg-JULESVERNE-LACROIX-ST-OUEN-Amiens
Clg-PAYSDESSORGUES-LETHOR-Aix-Marseille

Clg-VALLEEDUCALAVON-CABRIERESD'AVIGNON-Aix-
Marseille

Clg-FERDINANDFABRE-BEDARIEUX-Montpellier
Clg-SPORTNATURE-LACHAPELLEENVERCORS-Grenoble

Clg-LESVIOLETTES-AUCAMVILLE-Toulouse

Cat?orie

Etablissement

Excellence

Etablissement

Excellence

Etablissement

Excellence

Etablissement

Excellence

Etablissement

Excellence

Etablissement

Tps final Pts finaux
0:42:01
0:43:13
0:44:10
0:44:38
0:44:47
0:45:09

0:45:16

0:45:16

0:45:23
0:45:23

0:45:46



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

13

10

18

11

32

56

40

46

27

41

17

51

47

Clg-CHARLESMUNCH-GRENOBLE-Grenoble
Clg-LOUISLUMIERE-OYONNAX-Lyon
Clg-EMILEHUGOT-STECLOTILDE-R?nion
Clg-CANTELANDE-CESTAS-Bordeaux
Clg-MAXIMEDEYTS-BAILLEUL-Lille
Clg-JEANJAURES-SAINTAFFRIQUE-Toulouse
Clg-JOSEPHDURAND-MONTPEZATSOUSBAUZON-Grenoble
Clg-CAMILLECLAUDEL-XERTIGNY-Nancy-Metz
Clg-JEANDELAVARENDE-MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN-Rouen
Clg-LAGARDONNENQUE-BRIGNONPARSTCHAPTES-Montpellier
Clg-JEANLEVEQUE-MONTRESOR-Orl?ns-Tours
Clg-DENECOURT-BOISLEROI-Cr?eil
Clg-HUBERTCURIEN-CORNIMONT-Nancy-Metz
Clg-JEANMOULIN-MOREUIL-Amiens
Clg-LEROCHAT-LESROUSSES-Besan?n
Clg-EVATHOME-ATTIGNY-Reims

Clg-ANNEFRANK-PARIS-Paris

Excellence

Excellence

Excellence

Etablissement

Excellence

Excellence

Etablissement

Excellence

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Excellence

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

0:45:58

0:46:18

0:46:32

0:46:33

0:47:52

0:48:01

0:48:24

0:48:27

0:48:38

0:48:43

0:49:07

0:49:17

0:49:26

0:49:30

0:49:54

0:50:01

0:50:14



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

43

26

24

44

34

64

25

63

35

16

52

20

29

60

37

50

57

Clg-GEORGESDESNOS-LAFERTEBERNARD-Nantes
Clg-SAINTJOSEPH-CUSSET-Clermont-Ferrand
Clg-PIERREVARIGNON-HEROUVILLE-Caen

Clg-INTERNATIONALVALBONNE-SOPHIA-ANTIPOLIS-Nice
Clg-DEL'OSTREVANT-BOUCHAIN-Lille
Lyc-LAHAIEGRISELLE-GERARDMER-Nancy-Metz
Clg-JEANBAPTISTEDESFILHES-BELLENAVES-Clermont-Ferrand
Lp-JEANCLAUDEAUBRY-BOURGOIN-JALLIEU-Grenoble
Clg-LAMARTINE-CAMBRAI-Lille
Clg-EDGARFAURE-LEVALDAHON-Besan?n
Clg-JEANMONNET-BROONS-Rennes
Clg-GEORGESETMARIEBOUSQUET-EYMET-Bordeaux
Clg-JACQUESMERCUSOT-SOMBERNON-Dijon
Clg-ALBERTEINSTEIN-MAGNYLESHAMEAUX-Versailles
Clg-JEANMONNET-CHATEAUNEUF-LA-FORET-Limoges
Clg-ROBERTCELLERIER-SAINTSAVINIEN-Poitiers

Clg-GEORGESMARTELOT-ORBEY -Strasbourg

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Sport Partag?/td>

Etablissement

Sport Partag?/td>

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

0:50:14

0:50:19

0:50:36

0:50:43

0:51:02

0:51:08

0:51:17

0:51:24

0:51:41

0:51:51

0:52:03

0:52:04

0:52:05

0:52:09

0:52:09

0:52:12

0:52:13



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

54

22

28

61

42

30

36

33

55

53

45

23

19

14

49

62

Clg-ADRIENCADET-LESAVIRONS-R?nion
Clg-LAROCAL-BONENCONTRE-Bordeaux
Clg-INTERNATIONAL-FONTAINEBLEAU-Cr?eil
Clg-HELENEBOUCHER-VOISINSLEBRETONNEUX-Versailles
Clg-DUPAYSDEMONTS-STJEANDEMONTS-Nantes
Clg-MILESDENOYERS-NOYERS-Dijon
Clg-JEANBAPTISTECAMILLECOROT-AIXESURVIENNE-Limoges
Clg-HENRIAGARANDE-KOUROU-Guyane
Clg-HENRYDENAVARRE-YERVILLE-Rouen
Clg-PENANROZ-PONTAVEN-Rennes
Clg-MAURICEPESCHAUD-ALLANCHE-Clermont-Ferrand
Clg-ANDREBAUCHANT-CHATEAURENAULT-Orl?ns-Tours
Clg-DUNOIS-CAEN-Caen
Clg-DRJIMGITARD-ORAISON-Aix-Marseille
Clg-HAUTEBRUCHE-SCHIRMECK-Strasbourg
Clg-EDGARQUINET-SAINTES-Poitiers

Clg-DRIMGITARD/IMELADURANCE-ORAISON-Aix-Marseille

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Excellence

Etablissement

Etablissement

Etablissement

Excellence

Etablissement

0:52:25

0:52:31

0:52:37

0:52:43

0:52:57

0:53:18

0:53:34

0:53:36

0:53:38

0:54:51

0:55:38

0:55:56

0:56:06

0:56:12

0:56:49

0:56:51

Sport Partag?/td> 0:56:58



63

64

21

48

Clg-JEANAURIAC-ARVEYRES-Bordeaux

Clg-MONTGOLFIER-PARIS-Paris

Etablissement

Etablissement

0:59:13

0:59:53
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